
BASIN WASTE
Brass Body and Poly Plug

Finish Chrome Plated

Construction Solid Brass Body

Thread Size 1.1/4” 

Tail Length 87mm

Flange Size 2.7/16”

Product Code 368165 (368171 unslotted)

Dimensional Data

Technical Data

Applications

Domestic & commercial installation that require a 
contemporary yet tradional look and finish.

Features

	~ Quick and simple installtion 

	~ Creates a traditional look for your bathroom

	~ Brass body 

	~ Supplied with PVC plug, chain and stay

	~ Manufactured from high quality solid brass

	~ Slotted design suitable for basins with an overflow, 
available as unslotted

60mm
38mm

41.3mm

87mm

50mm

13mm

46mm

36mm

9.7mm

64mm


